

Addenda and Corrigenda to I. Wmffre 2004

The Place-names of Cardiganshire

Page xxiii

“The use of specific symbols for the more **raised** versions of //e, o, i, u//, especially prevalent since Ceinwen H. Thomas’s MA on the Nantgarw dialect 1961, is an undoubted advance in precision in the notation of Welsh sounds.”

Replace “**raised**” with “**lowered**”.

Page cxxviii

To the informants’ list, add “M. Owen: Cruclas, Swyddffynnon”.

p.281

Add “**brɔn've·len** M. Thomas” to Fronfelen.

p.436

Add “**ga:r,mas'mənaɣ** M. Thomas” to Caer Maesmynach.

p.498

Replace “**bla:də'θi:je**” with “**bla:ndə'θi:je**”.

p.849

Replace “**brɪn'kɔrɪn**” with “**brɪŋ'kɔrɪn**”.

Last revised 15 10 2005